
BEVERAGE MENU

All prices are in AED,
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Exclusive of 10% Service charge

Golden Mirage 
Aged rum, Campari, lime juice, pineapple juice, orange bitters, vanilla, milk

Lady Nara
Aperol Rhubarb liqueur, rose, lemonade, prosecco, lemon cordial, citric solution

Sands in Heels
Lemongrass-infused Vodka, St-Germain, raspberry purée, lime juice,  sugar syrup Foamee 

Whispers of the Desert
Gin, chocolate liqueur, citrus mix, strawberry Syrup, strawberry puree, milk

Magic Mushroom
Shiitake-infused whiskey, Lemongrass & agave cordial, lemon juice, chocolate bitters, chocolate liquor   

Venom of the Dunes
Tequila, watermelon, basil, agave lime, grapefruit soda, pink salt

COCKTAILS

65

65

65

70

75

75

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Red Desert 1964 or Desert Passion 1993
Raspberry or Passion fruit Moscow Mule

Upside down
Lyres, Italian spritz, Passion fruit puree, coconut water, Non-alcoholic sparkling wine

Oh My Coconut
Refreshing with essence of paradise in the middle of the desert!

40

40

45

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



RUM

BEERS & SPIRITS

Corona
Heineken

60
60

BEER

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

GIN

VODKA

SINGLE MALT

BLENDED

DIGESTIVE

SINGLE BOTTLE

All prices are in AED,
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Exclusive of 10% Service charge

Altos Blanco
Don Julio Anejo

1800
2500

Beefeater
Hendrick’s 

1000
1600

Absolut
Grey Goose

1000
1600

Glenmorangie Original 10 Years Old

Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask

1400
1800

Chivas 12 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

Havana 3 Years Old

Zacapa 23 Years Old

Rémy Martin VSOP 

1200
1400

1000
2200

1800

60
130

60
80

60
80

60
70

60
110

90

70
90

BOTTLE

All prices are in AED,
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Exclusive of 10% Service charge

WINE LIST
WHITE

RED

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

GLASS
Sea Change,
Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France

Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Laforêt
Burgundy, France, 2022

Domaine Trimbach Gewürztraminer
Alsace, France 

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France, 2022 

Benjamin Leroux
Meursault, Burgundy, France

Sea Change
Merlot, Languedoc, France 

M.Chapoutier Côtes du Rhône Collection Bio Organic
Burgundy, France, 2021

Terrazas De Los Andes,
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour
Burgundy, France, 2022

M de Minuty
Côtes de Provence, France

Zonin 1821 Prosecco Brut DOC, NV

Perrier Jouët Grand Brut, NV

Perrier Jouët Blason Rosé, NV

70

70

105

80

220

350

550

725

1350

2200

350

475

700

950

400
1200
1750

525



50
50
50

100
100
100

All prices are in AED,
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT

Exclusive of 10% Service charge

SHISHA, CIGARS & CIE

Discover our Horacio fine cigars collection.

CIGARS

Marlboro Gold

Marlboro Red

Marlboro Double Ice

CIGARETTES

Vuse Go Grape Ice

Vuse Go Tobacco

Vuse Go Watermelon Ice

VAPES

SHISHA
Single 
Grape, Mint, Apple, Watermelon, Cherry, Blueberry

Mixed 
Selection of 2 flavors

Special
Just ask... Nara will make it happen

Hookah 
Flavors will leave it up to you

Full Ice Shisha
3 head changes included
Flavors will leave it up to you

200

300

350

350

500


