



## BEVERAGE MENU

## COCKTAILS

### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>Golden Mirage</b> Aged rum, Campari, lime juice, pineapple juice, orange bitters, vanilla, milk	65
<b>Lady Nara</b> Aperol Rhubarb liqueur, rose, lemonade, prosecco, lemon cordial, citric solution	65
<b>Sands in Heels</b> Lemongrass-infused Vodka, St-Germain, raspberry purée, lime juice, sugar syrup Foamee	65
<b>Whispers of the Desert</b> Gin, chocolate liqueur, citrus mix, strawberry Syrup, strawberry puree, milk	70
<b>Magic Mushroom</b> Shiitake-infused whiskey, Lemongrass & agave cordial, lemon juice, chocolate bitters, chocolate liquor	75
<b>Venom of the Dunes</b> Tequila, watermelon, basil, agave lime, grapefruit soda, pink salt	75

### NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

<b>Red Desert 1964 or Desert Passion 1993</b> Raspberry or Passion fruit Moscow Mule	40
<b>Upside down</b> Lyres, Italian spritz, Passion fruit puree, coconut water, Non-alcoholic sparkling wine	40
<b>Oh My Coconut</b> Refreshing with essence of paradise in the middle of the desert!	45

All prices are in AED,  
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT  
Exclusive of 10% Service charge

## WINE LIST

WHITE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Sea Change, Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France	70	350
Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Laforêt Burgundy, France, 2022		550
Domaine Trimbach Gewürztraminer Alsace, France		725
Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour Burgundy, France, 2022		1350
Benjamin Leroux Meursault, Burgundy, France		2200
<b>RED</b>		
Sea Change Merlot, Languedoc, France	70	350
M.Chapoutier Côtes du Rhône Collection Bio Organic Burgundy, France, 2021		475
Terrazas De Los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021		700
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour Burgundy, France, 2022		950
<b>SPARKLING</b>		
Zonin 1821 Prosecco Brut DOC, NV	80	400
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut, NV	220	1200
Perrier Jouët Blason Rosé, NV		1750
<b>ROSÉ</b>		
M de Minuty Côtes de Provence, France	105	525

All prices are in AED,  
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT  
Exclusive of 10% Service charge

## BEERS & SPIRITS

BEER	SINGLE	BOTTLE
Corona		60
Heineken		60
<b>TEQUILA/MEZCAL</b>		
Altos Blanco	60	1800
Don Julio Anejo	130	2500
<b>GIN</b>		
Beefeater	60	1000
Hendrick's	80	1600
<b>VODKA</b>		
Absolut	60	1000
Grey Goose	80	1600
<b>SINGLE MALT</b>		
Glenmorangie Original 10 Years Old	70	1400
Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask	90	1800
<b>BLENDED</b>		
Chivas 12 Years Old	60	1200
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	70	1400
<b>RUM</b>		
Havana 3 Years Old	60	1000
Zacapa 23 Years Old	110	2200
<b>DIGESTIVE</b>		
Rémy Martin VSOP	90	1800

All prices are in AED,  
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT  
Exclusive of 10% Service charge

# SHISHA, CIGARS & CIE

## CIGARS

Discover our Horacio fine cigars collection.

## CIGARETTES

Marlboro Gold	50
Marlboro Red	50
Marlboro Double Ice	50

## VAPES

VUSE GO Grape Ice	100
VUSE GO Tobacco	100
VUSE GO Watermelon Ice	100

## SHISHA

Single Grape, Mint, Apple, Watermelon, Cherry, Blueberry	200
Mixed Selection of 2 flavors	300
Special Just ask... Nara will make it happen	350
Hookah Flavors will leave it up to you	350
Full Ice Shisha 3 head changes included Flavors will leave it up to you	500

All prices are in AED,  
Inclusive of 7% Municipality fee and 5% VAT  
Exclusive of 10% Service charge

